
1 岩  野  桃  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 6 97.11 46.00 53.11 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.32 5.921 -1 1 2

4 3F!< ! 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -3 -2 -1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 0 3

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.41 5.010 2 1 2

7 3S 4.73 X 0.54 5.271 1 1 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.880 1 0 2

9 StSq4 3.90 1.27 5.174 3 1 5

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.25 4.253 2 1 4

12 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.312 2 2 3

46.14 46.00

Skating Skills 1.60 6.507.00 6.50 5.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.567.00 6.25 5.75 7.25

Performance 1.60 6.506.50 6.50 6.00 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.757.25 6.50 6.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.887.50 6.75 5.75 7.50

53.11

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 滝  野  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 1 91.17 45.76 46.41 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<+3T< < 7.60 -1.70 5.90-4 -4 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.12 5.020 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.96 4.463 3 2 3

5 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 0 2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 0 1

9 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.22 6.930 1 0 1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.17 5.230 1 0 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.112 1 1 2

44.90 45.76

Skating Skills 1.60 5.816.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.566.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.816.25 5.50 6.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.946.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.886.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

46.41

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 細  田  采  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 2 89.52 45.51 45.01 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 1.08 5.383 2 2 3

3 3Fq q 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

5 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.390 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.41 3.712 1 0 2

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.25 5.310 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.950 1 0 0

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.05 4.010 0 0 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.800 1 0 1

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.17 2.421 1 0 1

46.60 45.51

Skating Skills 1.60 5.946.50 6.00 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.506.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.566.25 5.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.506.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.636.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

45.01

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 高  村  幸  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 81.74 43.03 40.71 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.12 5.020 0 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 -2.00 3.50-5 -5 -5 -4

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.760 1 0 2

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

7 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.802 0 0 1

11 3S 4.73 X 0.11 4.840 0 0 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.12 2.520 1 0 1

44.87 43.03

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.945.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.065.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.136.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.065.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

40.71

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 十  倉  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 5 75.86 36.04 40.82 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.83 2.47-2 -1 -4 -3

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.11 5.710 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 0 3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

8 3T+2T* * 4.62 X -0.53 4.09-1 -2 0 -2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.632 1 0 2

11 2A 3.63 X -0.91 2.72-2 -2 -4 -3

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 0 0 1

39.38 36.04

Skating Skills 1.60 5.385.50 5.25 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.815.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.945.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.135.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

40.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 3 75.70 29.67 47.03 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.25 3.550 1 0 2

2 3S 4.30 0.75 5.052 2 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.992 2 0 2

5 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 0 -3

6 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.19 2.690 1 0 2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 0 1

9 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5

10 1A 1.21 X -0.36 0.85-3 -1 -4 -5

11 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.75 3.751 2 1 2

29.14 29.67

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.50 6.25 5.25 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.636.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.886.50 6.25 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.886.25 6.25 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.006.50 6.25 5.75 5.50

47.03

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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